
4 - 6:00
 PM

Session Refresher Courses PBLDs Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 
Name

Bonnet Creek I-III Bonnet Creek V/VI Bonnet Creek IV Floridian E Floridian F Floridian BC Floridian H Floridian G

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 - 7:00 PM

MP-03a
Moderated ePosters

Peripheral Nerve Joint 
Topics

WS-04
Hands-On Fluoroscopy 
Workshop (Cadaver) 

 
Head and Facial 

Radiofrequency Ablation and 
Fluoroscopy Procedures: 

Trigeminal, Stellate, 
Sphenopalatine, and 
Mandibulary/Maxillary 

Branches 

MP-02a
Moderated ePosters

Head/Neck Topics

MP-02b
Moderated ePosters

General Topics

WS-03 
Hands-On Ultrasound 

Workshop 
(Live Model)

Peripheral and Occipital 
Nerve Stimulation 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Thursday, November 17, 2022

WS-05
Hands-On Ultrasound 

Workshop 
(Live Model)

Ultrasound of the Head, 
Neck, and Face: Supra 

Orbital, Occipital, Maxillary, 
Cervical Medial Branch 

Blocks, Stellate 

MP-03b
Moderated ePosters

General Topics

WS-06
Hands-On Fluoroscopy 
Workshop (Cadaver) 

Major Joint Radiofrequency 
Ablation

(Knee, Hip, Shoulder)

RC-03
Refresher Course 

 
Peripheral Nerve 

Joint/Headache: Special 
Considerations for Work-
Related Injury and Pain

IS-03
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

RAPM Top 10 

Lunch on Own

RFSS-01
Fellows and Residents Special 

Session

Career Choices for the Pain 
Trainee

Pre-Registration 

Non-CME Ancillary Event by 
Pacira Biosciences, Inc.

(Breakfast Included)

WS-01 
Hands-On Ultrasound 

Workshop 
(Live Model) 

Musculoskeletal Diagnostic 
Ultrasound and Ultrasound 

Neurography

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

Welcome and Opening Addresses

IS-02
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

“My Head is Throbbing, and I 
Can’t Function”; 

Interventional Treatment of 
Headaches in Teens and 

Young Adults

Special Event
Welcome Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening

(free to all attendees; guest tickets, $30; 21 and over only)

WS-07
Hands-On Fluoroscopy 
Workshop (Cadaver)

                  
 Advanced Cervical 

Procedures

MP-04a
Moderated ePosters

Head/Neck Topics

MP-04b
Moderated ePosters

General Topics

RC-04
Refresher Course 

Effective and Cost-
Conscious Care: Keeping 

Your Patients and Your 
Practice from Going Broke

IS-04
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Peripheral Nerve Joints: 
Bridging the Gap Between 

Acute and Chronic Pain 
Services

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

RC-01
Refresher Course 

Head/Neck: Emerging 
Treatments in Headache

IS-01 
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Peripheral Nerve Joint: 
Regenerative Medicine 

Research Update

WS-02
Hands-On Fluoroscopy 
Workshop (Cadaver)

Basic Cervical Procedures: 
Epidural and Facet Joint 
Steroid Injections, Medial 

Branch Blocks, 
Radiofrequency Ablation

MP-01a
Moderated ePosters

Regenerative Topics

MP-01b
Moderated ePosters

General Topics

RC-02
Refresher Course 

 
Peripheral Nerve Joints: 

Peripheral Nerve Stimulation 
Research Update

  

Spec-01
Special Interactive Session 

Fluoroscopic and Radiation 
Safety 

(open to all, additional fee)

Problem-Based Learning 
Discussions

(PBLDs)

(open to all, additional fee, 
lunch included)

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKET



Session Refresher Courses PBLDs Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 
Name

Bonnet Creek I-III Bonnet Creek V/VI Bonnet Creek IV Floridian E Floridian F Floridian BC Floridian H Floridian G

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM  

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15-7:45 PM

Friday, November 18, 2022

Non-CME Ancillary Event by 
Avanos

(breakfast included)

MP-05b
Moderated ePosters

General Topics

IS-05 
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Infusion Therapy in Chronic 
Pain: From IV to IT

ASRA Pain Medicine Morning 
Fun Run 

PS-01a 
Parallel Session

Updates In Neuromodulation 
from Around the World

PS-01b
Parallel Session

Opioids, Cannabis, and 
Psychedelics: The Role of 
Schedule I and II Drugs in 

Chronic Pain

MP-05a
Moderated ePosters

Pharmacology Topics

WS-09
Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(Cadaver)

Basic Fluoroscopy for Thoracic and 
Lumbar Spine Injections for Acute 

and Chronic Pain

WS-08 
Hands-On Ultrasound 

Workshop (Live Model) 

Basic Truncal and Plane 
Blocks

Getting Started
Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, Chat Room in Exhibit Hall

SSRF-02 Fellows and 
Residents Special Session

Excitement of A New 
Beginning: The Dream Job 

after Fellowship

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, Chat Room

PA/NP/Nursing Meet and Greet

MP-06b
Moderated ePosters

General Topics

PS-02a
Parallel Session 

 
Zebras in Chronic Pain 

Diagnosis

PS-02b
Parallel Session

Untapped Opportunities in 
Neuromodulation

WS-11
Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(Cadaver) 

Advanced Lumbar and Thoracic 
Spine Procedures Including Spinal 

Cord Stimulation Trials, 
Basivertebral Nerve

IS-06
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Something's Got to Give: A 
Better Life for Patients, Staff, 

and Physicians

MP-06a
Moderated ePosters

Spine Topics

WS-10 
Hands-On Fluoroscopy and 

Ultrasound Workshop 
(Cadaver, Live Model)

Regenerative Medicine, 
Plasma-Rich Protein and 

Prolotherapy 

WS-13
Hands-On Ultrasound 

Workshop (Live Model) 

Ultrasound of the Lumbar 
and Pelvic Regions

WS-12
Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(Cadaver)

Minimally Invasive Spine 
Interventions: Vertebral 

Augmentation and Decompression  

WS-14
Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop 

(Cadaver)

Device Implantation: Intrathecal 
Drug Delivery Systems and Spinal 
Cord Stimulation (Lead Tunneling 

and Pocket Creation)

MP-07a
Moderated ePosters

Pain Syndromes Topics

MP-07b
Moderated ePosters

General Topics

MP-08a
Moderated ePosters

Spine

MP-08b
Moderated ePosters

General

Special Event
Resident/Fellow and Pain Program Directors Meet and Greet

Complimentary to Residents/Fellows and Pain Program Directors; Presented in conjunction with the Association of Pain Program Directors

Lunch on Own

Spec-02
Special Interactive Session 

Spinal Imaging and 
Electromyography Cases

(open to all, additional fee)

PS-03a
Parallel Session 

My Best Specialty Secrets: 
Anesthesiologists, 

Psychiatrists, Physiatrists, 
Surgeons, Neurologists, and 

More!

IS-08
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session
 

Outpatient Pain Management 
with Opioid, Alcohol, and 

Other Substance Use 
Disorders

Non-CME Ancillary Event  by 
Nevro

(lunch included)

Non-CME Ancillary Event  by 
Medtronic

(lunch included)

PS-04b
Parallel Session

Minimally Invasive Spine 
Interventions: Vertebral 

Augmentation and 
Decompression

PS-04a
Parallel Session

Changing Habits, Changing 
Lifestyles

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, Chat Room

New Member Meet and Greet

PS-03b
Parallel Session

The Next Frontier: The Brain 
and Pain

IS-07
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Device Implantation Risk 
Mitigation

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET



Session Refresher Courses PBLDs Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 
Name

Bonnet Creek I-III Bonnet Creek V/VI Bonnet Creek IV Floridian E Floridian F Floridian BC Floridian H Floridian G

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 - 
7:00 PM

7:00-
10:00 PM

Saturday, November 19, 2022

WS-16
Interactive Demonstration 
Workshop (Live Model)

Hands-On Integrative Medicine

WS-15
Resident/Fellow Fluoroscopy 

Workshop (Cadaver) 

Fluoroanatomy and Hands-On 
Fluoroscopy

MP-09a
Moderated ePosters 

General Topics

MP-09b
Moderated ePosters

Arts/Humanities Topics

Non-CME Ancillary Event by 
SPR Therapeutics
(breakfast included)

Plen-01
Plenary Session 

 
The Vision of ASRA Pain 
Medicine: Relieving the 
Global Burden of Pain

PA-01 
PA/Nurse Practitioner/Nursing 

Program

Pain Evaluation and 
Treatment

IS-09 
Ask the Experts Interactive Session:

Abdominopelvic Pain Update

Getting Started
Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, Chat Room in Exhibit Hall

Wellness Program

Special Event
Excellence in ASRA Pain Medicine Awards Luncheon

PA-03 
PA/Nurse Practitioner/Nursing 

Program 

Biopsychosocial Aspects of 
Pain

IS-11 
Ask the Experts Interactive Session

Pain in Pediatrics: Keeping Teens 
in the Game

WS-19
Hands-On Fluoroscopy & 

Ultrasound Workshop 
(Cadaver, Live Model)

Sympathetic Blocks and 
Radiofrequency Ablation: 
Abdomen, Pelvis, Lower 

Extremities (Celiac, 
Splanchnic, Lumbar 

Sympathetic Block, Superior 
Hypogastric, Ganglion Impar)

Plen-03
Plenary Session 

Late-Breaking Session: Spinal 
Cord Stimulation: Maintaining 

Patient Access, Coverage 
Expansion, and Economic 

Viability

Special Event
ASRA Pain Medicine Annual Meeting Celebration

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, Chat Room

Session Adjournment and Free Time

MP-10a
Moderated ePosters

Abdominopelvic and Pediatric 
Topics

MP-10b
Moderated ePosters 

General Topics

MP-11a
Moderated ePosters 

Cancer Topics

MP-11b
Moderated ePosters 

Arts/Humanities Topics

Plen-02
Plenary Session

Spine Injection Guidelines 
Update

WS-18
Hands-On Fluoroscopy 
Workshop (Cadaver)

Basic Neuromodulation

Spec-03
Special Interactive Session 

Musculoskeletal Exam

(open to all, additional fee)

PA-02 
PA/Nurse Practitioner/Nursing 

Program 

Skills Lab

IS-10 
Ask the Experts Interactive Session

Cancer Pain Treatments: How to 
Improve Quality of Life in Our 

Most Vulnerable Patients

WS-17
Resident/Fellow Workshop (Live 

Model)

Sonoanatomy and Hands-On 
Ultrasound

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKET
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