

## 21st Annual Pain Medicine Meeting November 17-19, 2022 | Orlando, FL

			Wednes	day, Nover	mber 16, 2	022					
4 - 6:00 PM	4-600 Pro Benistration										
Thursday, November 17, 2022											
Session	Refresher Courses	PBLDs	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B			
Hotel Room Name	Bonnet Creek I-III	Bonnet Creek V/VI	Bonnet Creek IV	Floridian E	Floridian F	Floridian BC	Floridian H	Floridian G			
7:00 AM			RFSS-01 Fellows and Residents Special								
7:15 AM		Non-CME Ancillary Event by Pacira Biosciences, Inc. (Breakfast Included)	Session								
7:30 AM		(Breakfast Included)	Career Choices for the Pain Trainee								
7:45 AM				Welcome and Op	ening Addresses						
8:00 AM					TICKET	TICKET					
8:15 AM	RC-01 Refresher Course		IS-01 Ask the Experts Interactive		WS-01 Hands-On Ultrasound	WS-02 Hands-On Fluoroscopy	MP-01a Moderated ePosters	MP-01b Moderated ePosters			
8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Head/Neck: Emerging		Session		Workshop (Live Model)	Workshop (Cadaver)	Regenerative Topics	General Topics			
9:00 AM	Treatments in Headache		Peripheral Nerve Joint: Regenerative Medicine		Musculoskeletal Diagnostic	Basic Cervical Procedures: Epidural and Facet Joint					
9:15 AM			Research Update		Ultrasound and Ultrasound Neurography	Steroid Injections, Medial Branch Blocks,					
9:30 AM						Radiofrequency Ablation					
9:45 AM		<u>'</u>	l .	Break and Refre	shments in Foyer						
10:00 AM	RC-02		IS-02		TICKET WS-03	TICKET WS-04	MP-02a	MP-02b			
10:15 AM	Refresher Course		Ask the Experts Interactive Session		Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop	Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (Cadaver)	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters			
10:30 AM	Peripheral Nerve Joints: Peripheral Nerve Stimulation		"My Head is Throbbing, and I		(Live Model)	Head and Facial	Head/Neck Topics	General Topics			
10:45 AM	Research Update		Can't Function"; Interventional Treatment of		Peripheral and Occipital Nerve Stimulation	Radiofrequency Ablation and Fluoroscopy Procedures:					
11:00 AM			Headaches in Teens and Young Adults			Trigeminal, Stellate, Sphenopalatine, and Mandibulary/Maxillary					
11:15 AM 11:30 AM						Branches					
11:45 AM											
12:00 PM											
12:15 PM		TICKET Broad Looming									
12:30 PM	Lunch on Own	Problem-Based Learning Discussions									
12:45 PM	Eulich on Own	(PBLDs) (open to all, additional fee,									
1:00 PM		lunch included)									
1:15 PM					TICKET	TIONET					
1:30 PM	RC-03 Refresher Course		IS-03 Ask the Experts Interactive		WS-05 Hands-On Ultrasound	WS-06 Hands-On Fluoroscopy	MP-03a Moderated ePosters	MP-03b Moderated ePosters			
1:45 PM 2:00 PM	Peripheral Nerve		Session		Workshop (Live Model)	Workshop (Cadaver)	Peripheral Nerve Joint	General Topics			
2:15 PM	Joint/Headache: Special Considerations for Work-		RAPM Top 10		Ultrasound of the Head,	Major Joint Radiofrequency Ablation	Topics				
2:30 PM	Related Injury and Pain				Neck, and Face: Supra Orbital, Occipital, Maxillary,	(Knee, Hip, Shoulder)					
2:45 PM					Cervical Medial Branch Blocks, Stellate						
3:00 PM											
3:15 PM											
3:30 PM					shments in Foyer						
3:45 PM	RC-04		IS-04	Spec-01		WS-07	MP-04a	MP-04b Moderated ePosters			
4:00 PM	Refresher Course  Effective and Cost-		Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Special Interactive Session  Fluoroscopic and Radiation		Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (Cadaver)	Moderated ePosters  Head/Neck Topics	General Topics			
4:15 PM 4:30 PM	Conscious Care: Keeping Your Patients and Your		Peripheral Nerve Joints: Bridging the Gap Between	Safety		Advanced Cervical Procedures	Toda Topica	Conordi Topica			
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Practice from Going Broke		Acute and Chronic Pain Services	(open to all, additional fee)							
5:00 PM											
	Special Event										
5:15 - 7:00 PM			w		and Exhibit Hall Grand Openi	ng					
				(free to all attendees; guest t	ickets, \$30; 21 and over only)						



## 21st Annual Pain Medicine Meeting

			Frida	ay, Novem	ber 18, 202	22				
Session	Refresher Courses	PBLDs	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B		
Hotel Room Name	Bonnet Creek I-III	Bonnet Creek V/VI	Bonnet Creek IV	Floridian E	Floridian F	Floridian BC	Floridian H	Floridian G		
6:15 AM 6:30 AM	ASRA Pain Medicine Morning									
6:45 AM 7:00 AM	Fun Run	Non-CME Ancillary Event by Avanos (breakfast included)	SSRF-02 Fellows and Residents Special Session							
7:15 AM 7:30 AM	(breaktast included)		Excitement of A New Beginning: The Dream Job after Fellowship	Getting Started  Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, Chat Room in Exhibit Hall						
7:45 AM										
8:00 AM 8:15 AM	PS-01a Parallel Session	PS-01b Parallel Session	IS-05 Ask the Experts Interactive Session		WS-08 Hands-On Ultrasound Workshop (Live Model)	WS-09 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (Cadaver)	MP-05a Moderated ePosters	MP-05b Moderated ePosters		
8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Updates In Neuromodulation from Around the World	Opioids, Cannabis, and Psychedelics: The Role of Schedule I and II Drugs in	Infusion Therapy in Chronic Pain: From IV to IT		Basic Truncal and Plane Blocks	Basic Fluoroscopy for Thoracic and Lumbar Spine Injections for Acute	Pharmacology Topics	General Topics		
9:00 AM 9:15 AM		Chronic Pain				and Chronic Pain				
9:30 AM 9:45 AM										
10:00 AM	Break in Exhibit Hall Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, Chat Room PAINP/Nursing Meet and Greet									
10:15 AM					TICKET	TICKET				
10:30 AM 10:45 AM	PS-02a Parallel Session	PS-02b Parallel Session	IS-06 Ask the Experts Interactive Session		WS-10 Hands-On Fluoroscopy and Ultrasound Workshop	WS-11 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop (Cadaver)	MP-06a Moderated ePosters	MP-06b Moderated ePosters		
11:00 AM 11:15 AM	Zebras in Chronic Pain Diagnosis	Untapped Opportunities in Neuromodulation	Something's Got to Give: A Better Life for Patients, Staff,		(Cadaver, Live Model)  Regenerative Medicine,	Advanced Lumbar and Thoracic Spine Procedures Including Spinal	Spine Topics	General Topics		
11:30 AM			and Physicians		Plasma-Rich Protein and Prolotherapy	Cord Stimulation Trials, Basivertebral Nerve				
11:45 AM										
12:00 PM 12:15 PM										
12:30 PM										
12:45 PM 1:00 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event by Nevro (lunch included)	Non-CME Ancillary Event by Medtronic (lunch included)			Lun	nch on Own				
1:15 PM	(iunch included)	(lunch included)								
1:30 PM					1					
1:45 PM				Spec-02 Special Interactive Session		WS-12 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop				
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	PS-03a Parallel Session	PS-03b Parallel Session	IS-07 Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Spinal Imaging and Electromyography Cases		(Cadaver)  Minimally Invasive Spine	MP-07a Moderated ePosters	MP-07b Moderated ePosters		
2:30 PM 2:45 PM	My Best Specialty Secrets: Anesthesiologists, Psychiatrists, Physiatrists,	The Next Frontier: The Brain and Pain	Device Implantation Risk Mitigation	(open to all, additional fee)		Interventions: Vertebral Augmentation and Decompression	Pain Syndromes Topics	General Topics		
3:00 PM	Surgeons, Neurologists, and More!									
3:15 PM 3:30 PM										
3:45 PM										
4:00 PM	Refresi	Break in Exhibit Hall hments, Exhibition, ePosters, Cha New Member Meet and Greet	t Room		TICKET	TOTAL				
4:15 PM					WS-13 Hands-On Ultrasound	WS-14 Hands-On Fluoroscopy Workshop				
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	PS-04a Parallel Session	PS-04b Parallel Session	IS-08 Ask the Experts Interactive		Workshop (Live Model)	(Cadaver)	MP-08a Moderated ePosters	MP-08b Moderated ePosters		
5:00 PM	Changing Habits, Changing	Minimally Invasive Spine Interventions: Vertebral	Session  Outpatient Pain Management		Ultrasound of the Lumbar and Pelvic Regions	Device Implantation: Intrathecal Drug Delivery Systems and Spinal	Spine	General		
5:15 PM	Lifestyles	Augmentation and Decompression	with Opioid, Alcohol, and Other Substance Use			Cord Stimulation (Lead Tunneling and Pocket Creation)				
5:30 PM		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Disorders							
5:45 PM										
6:00 PM 6:15-7:45 PM	Special Event PM Resident/Fellow and Pain Program Directors Meet and Greet									
	Complimentary to Residents/Fellows and Pain Program Directors; Presented in conjunction with the Association of Pain Program Directors									

Saturday, November 19, 2022										
Session	Refresher Courses	PBLDs	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B		
Hotel Room Name	Bonnet Creek I-III	Bonnet Creek V/VI	Bonnet Creek IV	Floridian E	Floridian F	Floridian BC	Floridian H	Floridian G		
6:45 AM		Non-CME Ancillary Event by								
7:00 AM		SPR Therapeutics (breakfast included)								
7:15 AM		,		Getting S	tarted					
7:30 AM 7:45 AM	Wellness Program		Getting Started  Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, Chat Room in Exhibit Hall							
8:00 AM	Plen-01	PA-01	IS-09		TICKET WS-16	TICKET WS-15	MP-09a	MP-09b		
8:15 AM	Plenary Session	PA/Nurse Practitioner/Nursing Program	Ask the Experts Interactive Session:		Interactive Demonstration Workshop (Live Model)	Resident/Fellow Fluoroscopy Workshop (Cadaver)	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
8:30 AM	The Vision of ASRA Pain Medicine: Relieving the	Pain Evaluation and	Abdominopelvic Pain Update		Hands-On Integrative Medicine	Fluoroanatomy and Hands-On	General Topics	Arts/Humanities Topics		
8:45 AM	Global Burden of Pain	Treatment				Fluoroscopy				
9:00 AM										
9:15 AM										
9:30 AM										
9:45 AM										
10:00 AM				Break in Ext	nibit Hall					
10:15 AM 10:30 AM				Refreshments, Exhibition,	ePosters, Chat Room					
10:45 AM					TICKET	TICKET				
11:00 AM	Plen-02 Plenary Session	PA-02 PA/Nurse Practitioner/Nursing	IS-10 Ask the Experts Interactive Session		WS-17 Resident/Fellow Workshop (Live	WS-18 Hands-On Fluoroscopy	MP-10a Moderated ePosters	MP-10b Moderated ePosters		
11:15 AM	Spine Injection Guidelines	Program Skills Lab	Cancer Pain Treatments: How to		Model)  Sonoanatomy and Hands-On	Workshop (Cadaver)  Basic Neuromodulation	Abdominopelvic and Pediatric	General Topics		
11:30 AM	Update	Skills Lab	Improve Quality of Life in Our Most Vulnerable Patients		Ultrasound	Basic Neuromodulation	Topics			
11:45 AM										
12:00 PM										
12:15 PM										
12:30 PM										
12:45 PM										
1:00 PM										
1:15 PM				Special E Excellence in ASRA Pain Me						
1:30 PM				TICKE	т					
1:45 PM 2:00 PM										
2:00 PM				TICKET		TICKET				
2:30 PM	Plen-03 Plenary Session	PA-03 PA/Nurse Practitioner/Nursing	IS-11 Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Spec-03 Special Interactive Session		WS-19 Hands-On Fluoroscopy &	MP-11a Moderated ePosters	MP-11b Moderated ePosters		
2:45 PM	Late-Breaking Session: Spinal Cord Stimulation: Maintaining	Program  Biopsychosocial Aspects of	Pain in Pediatrics: Keeping Teens in the Game	Musculoskeletal Exam		Ultrasound Workshop (Cadaver, Live Model)	Cancer Topics	Arts/Humanities Topics		
3:00 PM	Patient Access, Coverage	Pain	in the Game	(open to all, additional fee)		Sympathetic Blocks and Radiofrequency Ablation:				
3:15 PM	Expansion, and Economic Viability					Abdomen, Pelvis, Lower Extremities (Celiac,				
3:30 PM						Splanchnic, Lumbar Sympathetic Block, Superior				
3:45 PM						Hypogastric, Ganglion Impar)				
4:00 PM										
4:15 PM						]				
4:30 - 7:00 PM	Session Adjournment and Free Time									
7:00- 10:00 PM	Special Event ASRA Pain Medicina Annual Meeting Celebration TICKET									